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1 Donors Gallery

Note: As of 2010, the following section is several years out-of-date. Donations from the past several years
appear here (http://www.FreeBSD.org/donations/donors.html).

The FreeBSD Project is indebted to the following donors and would like to publicly thank them here!

• Contributors to the central server project:

The following individuals and businesses made it possible for the FreeBSD Project to build a new central server
machine, which has replacedfreefall.FreeBSD.org at one point, by donating the following items:
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• Ade Barkah <mbarkah@FreeBSD.org> and his employer, Hemisphere Online (http://www.hemi.com/),
donated aPentium Pro (P6) 200MHz CPU

• ASA Computers (http://www.asacomputers.com/) donated aTyan 1662 motherboard.

• Joe McGuckin <joe@via.net> of ViaNet Communications (http://www.via.net/) donateda Kingston ethernet
controller.

• Jack O’Neill <jack@diamond.xtalwind.net> donated anNCR 53C875 SCSI controller card.

• Ulf Zimmermann <ulf@Alameda.net> of Alameda Networks (http://www.Alameda.net/) donated128MB of
memory, a4 Gb disk drive and the case.

• Direct funding:

The following individuals and businesses have generously contributed direct funding to the project:

• Annelise Anderson <ANDRSN@HOOVER.STANFORD.EDU>

• Matthew Dillon <dillon@FreeBSD.org>

• Blue Mountain Arts (http://www.bluemountain.com/)

• Epilogue Technology Corporation (http://www.epilogue.com/)

• Sean Eric Fagan <sef@FreeBSD.org>

• Global Technology Associates, Inc (http://www.gta.com/)

• Don Scott Wilde

• Gianmarco Giovannelli <gmarco@masternet.it>

• Josef C. Grosch <joeg@truenorth.org>

• Robert T. Morris

• Chuck Robey <chuckr@FreeBSD.org>

• Kenneth P. Stox <ken@stox.sa.enteract.com> of Imaginary Landscape, LLC.
(http://www.imagescape.com/)

• Dmitry S. Kohmanyuk <dk@dog.farm.org>

• Laser5 (http://www.cdrom.co.jp/) of Japan (a portion of the profits from sales of their various FreeBSD
CDROMs).

• Fuki Shuppan Publishing Co. (http://www.mmjp.or.jp/fuki/) donated a portion of their profits fromHajimete no
FreeBSD (FreeBSD, Getting started) to the FreeBSD and XFree86 projects.

• ASCII Corp. (http://www.ascii.co.jp/) donated a portion of their profits from several FreeBSD-related books to
the FreeBSD project.

• Yokogawa Electric Corp (http://www.yokogawa.co.jp/) hasgenerously donated significant funding to the
FreeBSD project.

• BuffNET (http://www.buffnet.net/)

• Pacific Solutions (http://www.pacificsolutions.com/)

• Siemens AG (http://www.siemens.de/) via Andre Albsmeier <andre.albsmeier@mchp.siemens.de>

• Chris Silva <ras@interaccess.com>
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• Hardware contributors:

The following individuals and businesses have generously contributed hardware for testing and device driver
development/support:

• BSDi for providing the Pentium P5-90 and 486/DX2-66 EISA/VLsystems that are being used for our
development work, to say nothing of the network access and other donations of hardware resources.

• Compaq (http://www.compaq.com) has donated a variety of Alpha systems to the FreeBSD Project. Among the
many generous donations are 4 AlphaStation DS10s, an AlphaServer DS20, AlphaServer 2100s, an
AlphaServer 4100, 8 500Mhz Personal Workstations, 4 433MhzPersonal Workstations, and more! These
machines are used for release engineering, package building, SMP development, and general development on
the Alpha architecture.

• TRW Financial Systems, Inc. provided 130 PCs, three 68 GB fileservers, twelve Ethernets, two routers and an
ATM switch for debugging the diskless code.

• Dermot McDonnell donated the Toshiba XM3401B CDROM drive currently used in freefall.

• Chuck Robey <chuckr@glue.umd.edu> contributed his floppy tape streamer for experimental work.

• Larry Altneu <larry@ALR.COM>, and Wilko Bulte <wilko@FreeBSD.org>, provided Wangtek and Archive
QIC-02 tape drives in order to improve thewt driver.

• Ernst Winter (Deceased (http://berklix.org/ewinter/)) contributed a 2.88 MB floppy drive to the project. This
will hopefully increase the pressure for rewriting the floppy disk driver.

• Tekram Technologies (http://www.tekram.com/) sent one each of their DC-390, DC-390U and DC-390F FAST
and ULTRA SCSI host adapter cards for regression testing of the NCR and AMD drivers with their cards. They
are also to be applauded for making driver sources for free operating systems available from their FTP server
ftp://ftp.tekram.com/scsi/FreeBSD/.

• Larry M. Augustin contributed not only a Symbios Sym8751S SCSI card, but also a set of data books, including
one about the forthcoming Sym53c895 chip with Ultra-2 and LVD support, and the latest programming manual
with information on how to safely use the advanced features of the latest Symbios SCSI chips. Thanks a lot!

• Christoph P. Kukulies <kuku@FreeBSD.org> donated an FX120 12 speed Mitsumi CDROM drive for IDE
CDROM driver development.

• Mike Tancsa <mike@sentex.ca> donated four various ATM PCI cards in order to help increasesupport of
these cards as well as help support the development effort ofthe netatm ATM stack.

• Special contributors:

• BSDi (http://www.osd.bsdi.com/) (formerly Walnut Creek CDROM) has donated almost more than we can say
(see the ’About the FreeBSD Project’ section of the FreeBSD Handbook
(http://www.FreeBSD.org/doc/en_US.ISO8859-1/books/handbook/index.html) for more details). In particular,
we would like to thank them for the original hardware used forfreefall.FreeBSD.org, our primary
development machine, and forthud.FreeBSD.org, a testing and build box. We are also indebted to them for
funding various contributors over the years and providing us with unrestricted use of their T1 connection to the
Internet.

• The interface business GmbH, Dresden (http://www.interface-business.de/) has been patiently supporting Jörg
Wunsch <joerg@FreeBSD.org> who has often preferred FreeBSD work over paid work, and used to fall back
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to their (quite expensive) EUnet Internet connection whenever his private connection became too slow or flaky
to work with it...

• Berkeley Software Design, Inc. (http://www.bsdi.com/) has contributed their DOS emulator code to the
remaining BSD world, which is used in thedoscmd command.

2 The FreeBSD Developers
These are the people who have commit privileges and do the engineering work on the FreeBSD source tree. All core
team members are also developers.

(in alphabetical order by last name):

• Thomas Abthorpe <tabthorpe@FreeBSD.org>

• Eitan Adler <eadler@FreeBSD.org>

• Shunsuke Akiyama <akiyama@FreeBSD.org>

• Monthadar Al Jaberi <monthadar@FreeBSD.org>

• Doug Ambrisko <ambrisko@FreeBSD.org>

• Shaun Amott <shaun@FreeBSD.org>

• Henrik Brix Andersen <brix@FreeBSD.org>

• Jonathan Anderson <jonathan@FreeBSD.org>

• Matthias Andree <mandree@FreeBSD.org>

• Will Andrews <will@FreeBSD.org>

• Dimitry Andric <dim@FreeBSD.org>

• Marcus von Appen <mva@FreeBSD.org>

• Marcelo Araujo <araujo@FreeBSD.org>

• Mathieu Arnold <mat@FreeBSD.org>

• Takuya ASADA <syuu@FreeBSD.org>

• Gavin Atkinson <gavin@FreeBSD.org>

• Joseph S. Atkinson <jsa@FreeBSD.org>

• Philippe Audeoud <jadawin@FreeBSD.org>

• Timur I. Bakeyev <timur@FreeBSD.org>

• John Baldwin <jhb@FreeBSD.org>

• Glen Barber <gjb@FreeBSD.org>

• Konstantin Belousov <kib@FreeBSD.org>

• Anton Berezin <tobez@FreeBSD.org>

• Grzegorz Bernacki <gber@FreeBSD.org>
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• Tim Bishop <tdb@FreeBSD.org>

• Grzegorz Blach <gblach@FreeBSD.org>

• Warren Block <wblock@FreeBSD.org>

• Roman Bogorodskiy <novel@FreeBSD.org>

• Renato Botelho <garga@FreeBSD.org>

• Sofian Brabez <sbz@FreeBSD.org>

• Edson Brandi <ebrandi@FreeBSD.org>

• Hartmut Brandt <harti@FreeBSD.org>

• Max Brazhnikov <makc@FreeBSD.org>

• Antoine Brodin <antoine@FreeBSD.org>

• Diane Bruce <db@FreeBSD.org>

• Sean Bruno <sbruno@FreeBSD.org>

• Christian Brüffer <brueffer@FreeBSD.org>

• Oleg Bulyzhin <oleg@FreeBSD.org>

• Jayachandran C. <jchandra@FreeBSD.org>

• José Alonso Cárdenas Márquez <acm@FreeBSD.org>

• Pietro Cerutti <gahr@FreeBSD.org>

• Adrian Chadd <adrian@FreeBSD.org>

• Dmitry Chagin <dchagin@FreeBSD.org>

• Philippe Charnier <charnier@FreeBSD.org>

• Fukang Chen <loader@FreeBSD.org>

• Andrey A. Chernov <ache@FreeBSD.org>

• Alexander V. Chernikov <melifaro@FreeBSD.org>

• David Chisnall <theraven@FreeBSD.org>

• David Christensen <davidch@FreeBSD.org>

• Joe Marcus Clarke <marcus@FreeBSD.org>

• Tijl Coosemans <tijl@FreeBSD.org>

• Raphael Kubo da Costa <rakuco@FreeBSD.org>

• Alan L. Cox <alc@FreeBSD.org>

• Martin Cracauer <cracauer@FreeBSD.org>

• Frederic Culot <culot@FreeBSD.org>

• Joel Dahl <joel@FreeBSD.org>

• Baptiste Daroussin <bapt@FreeBSD.org>

• Brad Davis <brd@FreeBSD.org>

• Brooks Davis <brooks@FreeBSD.org>

5



Contributors to FreeBSD

• Pawel Jakub Dawidek <pjd@FreeBSD.org>

• John W. DeBoskey <jwd@FreeBSD.org>

• Carl Delsey <carl@FreeBSD.org>

• Vasil Dimov <vd@FreeBSD.org>

• Roman Divacky <rdivacky@FreeBSD.org>

• Alexey Dokuchaev <danfe@FreeBSD.org>

• Bryan Drewery <bdrewery@FreeBSD.org>

• Garance A Drosehn <gad@FreeBSD.org>

• Olivier Duchateau <olivierd@FreeBSD.org>

• Alex Dupre <ale@FreeBSD.org>

• Daniel Eischen <deischen@FreeBSD.org>

• Julian Elischer <julian@FreeBSD.org>

• Andrey V. Elsukov <ae@FreeBSD.org>

• Lars Engels <lme@FreeBSD.org>

• Ruslan Ermilov <ru@FreeBSD.org>

• Stefan Esser <se@FreeBSD.org>

• Bruce Evans <bde@FreeBSD.org>

• Jason Evans <jasone@FreeBSD.org>

• Brendan Fabeny <bf@FreeBSD.org>

• Guido Falsi <madpilot@FreeBSD.org>

• Rong-En Fan <rafan@FreeBSD.org>

• Stefan Farfeleder <stefanf@FreeBSD.org>

• Sean C. Farley <scf@FreeBSD.org>

• Mark Felder <feld@FreeBSD.org>

• Mário Sérgio Fujikawa Ferreira <lioux@FreeBSD.org>

• Tony Finch <fanf@FreeBSD.org>

• Matthew Fleming <mdf@FreeBSD.org>

• Marc Fonvieille <blackend@FreeBSD.org>

• Bernhard Fröhlich <decke@FreeBSD.org>

• Andrew Gallatin <gallatin@FreeBSD.org>

• Andriy Gapon <avg@FreeBSD.org>

• Beat Gätzi <beat@FreeBSD.org>

• Daniel Geržo <danger@FreeBSD.org>

• Simon J. Gerraty <sjg@FreeBSD.org>

• Justin T. Gibbs <gibbs@FreeBSD.org>

6



Contributors to FreeBSD

• Pedro Giffuni <pfg@FreeBSD.org>

• Palle Girgensohn <girgen@FreeBSD.org>

• Philip M. Gollucci <pgollucci@FreeBSD.org>

• Mikolaj Golub <trociny@FreeBSD.org>

• Daichi GOTO <daichi@FreeBSD.org>

• Peter Grehan <grehan@FreeBSD.org>

• Jamie Gritton <jamie@FreeBSD.org>

• Edwin Groothuis <edwin@FreeBSD.org>

• William Grzybowski <wg@FreeBSD.org>

• Barbara Guida <bar@FreeBSD.org>

• John-Mark Gurney <jmg@FreeBSD.org>

• Mateusz Guzik <mjg@FreeBSD.org>

• Veniamin Gvozdikov <vg@FreeBSD.org>

• Jason E. Hale <jhale@FreeBSD.org>

• Steven Hartland <smh@FreeBSD.org>

• Emanuel Haupt <ehaupt@FreeBSD.org>

• John Hay <jhay@FreeBSD.org>

• Jaakko Heinonen <jh@FreeBSD.org>

• Jason Helfman <jgh@FreeBSD.org>

• Guy Helmer <ghelmer@FreeBSD.org>

• Wen Heping <wen@FreeBSD.org>

• Dennis Herrmann <dhn@FreeBSD.org>

• Justin Hibbits <jhibbits@FreeBSD.org>

• Nick Hibma <n_hibma@FreeBSD.org>

• Peter Holm <pho@FreeBSD.org>

• Michael L. Hostbaek <mich@FreeBSD.org>

• Olivier Houchard <cognet@FreeBSD.org>

• Po-Chuan Hsieh <sunpoet@FreeBSD.org>

• Li-Wen Hsu <lwhsu@FreeBSD.org>

• Chin-San Huang <chinsan@FreeBSD.org>

• Davide Italiano <davide@FreeBSD.org>

• Mitsuru IWASAKI <iwasaki@FreeBSD.org>

• Matthew Jacob <mjacob@FreeBSD.org>

• Konrad Jankowski <versus@FreeBSD.org>

• Rafal Jaworowski <raj@FreeBSD.org>
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• Gary Jennejohn <gj@FreeBSD.org>

• Peter Jeremy <peterj@FreeBSD.org>

• Michael Johnson <ahze@FreeBSD.org>

• Mark Johnston <markj@FreeBSD.org>

• Tom Judge <tj@FreeBSD.org>

• Alexander Kabaev <kan@FreeBSD.org>
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• Poul-Henning Kamp <phk@FreeBSD.org>

• Sergey Kandaurov <pluknet@FreeBSD.org>

• Steven G. Kargl <kargl@FreeBSD.org>

• Giorgos Keramidas <keramida@FreeBSD.org>

• Tilman Keskinöz <arved@FreeBSD.org>

• Max Khon <fjoe@FreeBSD.org>

• Manolis Kiagias <manolis@FreeBSD.org>

• Tim Kientzle <kientzle@FreeBSD.org>

• Jung-uk Kim <jkim@FreeBSD.org>

• Jakub Klama <jceel@FreeBSD.org>

• Kubilay Kocak <koobs@FreeBSD.org>

• Johann Kois <jkois@FreeBSD.org>

• Motoyuki Konno <motoyuki@FreeBSD.org>

• Maxim Konovalov <maxim@FreeBSD.org>

• Taras Korenko <taras@FreeBSD.org>

• Wojciech A. Koszek <wkoszek@FreeBSD.org>

• Alex Kozlov <ak@FreeBSD.org>

• Steven Kreuzer <skreuzer@FreeBSD.org>

• Gábor Kövesdán <gabor@FreeBSD.org>

• Jun Kuriyama <kuriyama@FreeBSD.org>

• Gleb Kurtsou <gleb@FreeBSD.org>

• René Ladan <rene@FreeBSD.org>

• Julien Laffaye <jlaffaye@FreeBSD.org>

• Clement Laforet <clement@FreeBSD.org>

• Erwin Lansing <erwin@FreeBSD.org>

• Ganael Laplanche <martymac@FreeBSD.org>

• Greg Larkin <glarkin@FreeBSD.org>

• Ben Laurie <benl@FreeBSD.org>
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• Ian Lepore <ian@FreeBSD.org>
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5 Ports Management Team Alumni
The following people were members of the FreeBSD portmgr team during the periods indicated. We thank them for
their past efforts in the service of the FreeBSD project.

In rough reverse chronological order:

• Beat Gätzi <beat@FreeBSD.org> (2011 - 2013)

• Mark Linimon <linimon@FreeBSD.org> (2004 - 2013)

• Pav Lucistnik <pav@FreeBSD.org> (2006 - 2012)

• Florent Thoumie <flz@FreeBSD.org> (2008 - 2012)

• Kris Kennaway <kris@FreeBSD.org> (2001 - 2010)

• Kirill Ponomarew <krion@FreeBSD.org> (2004 - 2009)

• Clement Laforet <clement@FreeBSD.org> (2005 - 2007)

• Oliver Eikemeier <eik@FreeBSD.org> (2004 - 2005)

• Will Andrews <will@FreeBSD.org> (2001 - 2004)

• Akinori MUSHA <knu@FreeBSD.org> (2001 - 2004)

• Mário Sérgio Fujikawa Ferreira <lioux@FreeBSD.org> (2001 - 2004)

• Maxim Sobolev <sobomax@FreeBSD.org> (2001 - 2004)

• Steve Price <steve@FreeBSD.org> (2001 - 2004)

• Ade Lovett <ade@FreeBSD.org> (2001 - 2002)

• Satoshi Asami <asami@FreeBSD.org> ( - 2001)

6 Development Team: In Memoriam
During the many years that the FreeBSD Project has been in existence, sadly, some of our developers have passed
away. Here are some remembrances.

In rough reverse chronological order of their passing:

• John Birrell <jb@FreeBSD.org> (1997 - 2009; RIP 2009)

John (http://hub.opensolaris.org/bin/view/Community+Group+ogb/In+Memoriam) made major contributions to
FreeBSD, the best known of which is the import of the dtrace(1) code. John’s unique sense of humor and
plain-spokenness either ruffled feathers or made him quick friends. At the end of his life, he had moved to a rural
area and was attempting to live with as minimal impact to the planet as possible, while at the same time still
working in the high-tech area.

• Jean-Marc Zucconi <jmz@FreeBSD.org> (1994 - 2009; RIP 2009)

Jean-Marc (http://www.obs-besancon.fr/article.php3?id_article=323) was an astrophysicist who made important
contributions to the modeling of the atmospheres of both planets and comets at l’Observatoire de Besançon
(http://www.obs-besancon.fr/) in Besançon, France. While there, he participated in the conception and
construction of the Vega tricanal spectrometer that studied Halley’s Comet. He had also been a long-time
contributor to FreeBSD.
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• Jun-ichiro Itoh <itojun@FreeBSD.org> (1997 - 2001; RIP 2008)

Known to everyone as itojun (http://astralblue.livejournal.com/350702.html), Jun-ichiro Hagino was was a core
researcher at the KAME Project (http://www.kame.net/), which aimed to provide IPv6 and IPsec technology in
freely redistributable form. Much of this code was incorporated into FreeBSD. Without his efforts, the state of
IPv6 on the Internet would be much different.

• Cameron Grant <cg@FreeBSD.org> (1999 - 2005; RIP 2005)

Cameron (http://www.dbsi.org/cam/) was a unique individual who contributed to the project despite serious
physical disabilities. He was responsible for a complete rewrite of our sound system during the late 1990s. Many
of those who corresponded with him had no idea of his limited mobility, due to his cheerful spirit and willingness
to help others.

• Alan Eldridge <alane@FreeBSD.org> (2002 - 2003; RIP 2003)

Alan (http://freebsd.kde.org/memoriam/alane.php) was amajor contributor to the KDE on FreeBSD group. In
addition, he maintained many other difficult and time-consuming ports such asautoconf, CUPS, andpython.
Alan’s path was not an easy one but his passion for FreeBSD, and dedication to programming excellence, won him
many friends.

7 Derived Software Contributors
This software was originally derived from William F. Jolitz’s 386BSD release 0.1, though almost none of the original
386BSD specific code remains. This software has been essentially re-implemented from the 4.4BSD-Lite release
provided by the Computer Science Research Group (CSRG) at the University of California, Berkeley and associated
academic contributors.

There are also portions of NetBSD and OpenBSD that have been integrated into FreeBSD as well, and we would
therefore like to thank all the contributors to NetBSD and OpenBSD for their work.

8 Additional FreeBSD Contributors
(in alphabetical order by first name):
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• Aasmund Eikli <inter@o12a.com>
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